islandsmeistarkeppnin i Okuleikni 2017

Kvennaridill
Rasnr Nafn
11 Hjérdis Heida Asmundsdéttir
13 Gudny Asgeirsdéttir
7 Vildis Buadottir
14 Hugrun Heida Hreggvidsdattir
Karlarioill
Rasnr Nafn
10 Sighvatur Jonsson
5 Atli Grimur Asmundsson
9 Gylfi Jonsson
6 Hinrik Pér Haréarson
3 Avar Sigmar Hjartarson
1 Hreggvidur Stefnir Hreggvidsson
4 Huldar Hlynsson
8 Arnar Breki Eyjolfsson
12 Arnar Smari Eliasson
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TA
135
164
177
362

TA
98
105
115
124
134
150
170
137
191

1. oktober 2017

VA TB VB TA2 VA2 TB2 VB2 Timi
4 136 6 110 5 130 4 511
4 165 3 138 5 171 2 638
4 149 155 6 151 6 632
3 357 12 228 4 243 6 1190

VA B VB TA2 VA2 TB2 VB2 Timi
1 97 4 96 0 98 1 389
3 95 4 96 3 90 2 386
4 112 4 108 2 101 2 436
3 135 2 117 1 121 2 497
2 150 2 141 2 130 1 555
2 165 4 143 8 139 2 597
4 170 5 133 3 144 4 617
3 213 3 141 6 139 5 630
5 170 5 196 2 182 4 739

Lid Meadaltal | Urslit

Klessa a 513 1
Asabdm 528 2
Stefnir racing 792 3
Brimill 821 4
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HEKLA

pepsi

€ mac

Villur
19
14
22
25

Villur

6
12
12
8

7
16
16
17
16

OKULEIKNI
2017

Samtals
716
788
872

1465

Samtals
459
521
566
612
645
777
812
830
969

E

EIMSKIP

Lid
Asaborn

Stefnir racing
Stefnir racing

Lid
Klessa a
Asabérn
Klessa a

Stefnir racing
Stefnir racing
Brimill
Brimill

Urslit
1

2
3
4

Urslit
1
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